
                        
 

1 
 

Product portfolio optimisation 

Product discontinuation overview Q3/2024 (July-September 2024) 

Product SKU Product description 

Estimated 
discontinuation 

date  
(subject to stock 

availability) 

Concerned 
countries 

Product visual 

97102893 
ageLOC Tru Face 

Essence Duet June 2024 EU/ZA 

 

97001572 POWERlips Fluid 
Persistance 

June 2024 EU/ZA 

 

97161301 
Concealer Skin 
Beneficial Light  August 2024 EU 

 

97002066 
Bioadaptive BB+ 
Foundation 5.3 

Mocha 
August 2024 EU/ZA 
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Product portfolio optimisation 

Product discontinuation overview Q3/2024 (July-September 2024) 

97000850 
POWERlips Fluid 

Unleash August 2024 EU/ZA 

 

97001989 Epoch Blemish 
Treatment September 2024 EU/ZA 

 

97000852 
POWERlips 

Bravery September 2024 EU/ZA 

 

97001573 
POWERlips Fluid 

Determined September 2024 EU/ZA 
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Product portfolio optimisation 

Product discontinuation overview Q3/2024 (July-September 2024) 

85881943 
85541943 
85281943 
85871943 
48001943 

Vitamin C 19th July (stock 
expires) 

EU/ZA 

 

85881947 
85541947 
85281947 
85871947 
48001947 

Magnesium Citrus 6th July (stock 
expires) 

EU/ZA 

 

TR90 Discontinuation 
TR90 90 Day Kit -  already discontinued 
TR90 30 Day Kit - already discontinued 
TR90 Complex F - already discontinued 

85283752 
85893752 
85883752 
85433752 
85153752 
85833752 
48003752 

TR90 Complex C 
June 2024 (ZA) 
July 2024 (EU) EU + ZA 

 

85101841 
V-Shake 
Vanilla 

August 2024 EU 

 

85101842 
48126523 

 

V-Shake 
Chocolate August 2024 EU & ZA 

 

 
85283750 

85893750 

85883750 

85433750 

 
 
 

         TR90 JS 
 
 

Oct 2024 EU + ZA 
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Product discontinuation overview Q3/2024 (July-September 2024) 

 

 

85153750 

85833750 
85833750 

48003750 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

48126515 Nu Skin Pamper 
Pak June 2024 ZA 

 

97139637 DeLuxe Top Up  June 2024 FI 

 

97139322 NuYou Start Kit June 2024 NO 

 

48126177 
 

ageLOC Vitality 6 
pack 

June 2024 ZA 

 

97139669 Nu Beauty Box June 2024 ZA 

 


